
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/14/18 to 10/19/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/14/18 to 10/19/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/14/18 to 10/19/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 1744.9355) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 705.0000)

Total % Net Gain (1.22%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.49%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3784.9688 / $ 

376.4136
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5515.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (216.91%) / (21.57%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(782.27%)

Gross Profit $ 3949.8828 Total Trades 44

Gross Loss ($ 5694.8184) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.654 Winning Rate 29.55%

Profit Factor 0.694 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.339 / (0.216)

Avg Winning Trade 303.8371 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (183.7038) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 39.6576) Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 679.9980 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 380.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit ($ 2255.8438) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 705.0000)

Total % Net Gain (1.58%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.49%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3150.7969 / $ 

423.8604
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5515.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (139.67%) / (18.79%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(782.27%)

Gross Profit $ 1720.5938 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 3976.4375) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.587 Winning Rate 21.43%

Profit Factor 0.433 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.147 / (0.446)

Avg Winning Trade 286.7656 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (180.7472) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 80.5658) Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 625.9238 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 379.9922) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 510.9082 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 705.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.36% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.49%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1542.9844 / $ 

406.4872
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5515.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 302.01% / 79.56%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(782.27%)

Gross Profit $ 2229.2871 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 1718.3789) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 1.668 Winning Rate 43.75%

Profit Factor 1.297 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.947 / 0.167

Avg Winning Trade 318.4696 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (190.9310) Consecutive Losing Trades 2
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 31.9318 Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 680.0078 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 324.9922) Avg Losing Bars 3

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 10/15/2018 06:30 Sell 7138.2500 10/15/2018 06:31 7151.2808 (275.6152) (275.6152) 1

2 10/15/2018 06:34 Sell 7123.2500 10/15/2018 07:26 7095.0000 550.0059 274.3906 52

3 10/15/2018 08:20 Buy 7135.7500 10/15/2018 08:23 7127.9307 (171.3867) 103.0039 3

4 10/15/2018 08:25 Buy 7131.7500 10/15/2018 08:34 7139.5225 140.4453 243.4492 9

5 10/15/2018 08:37 Buy 7144.2500 10/15/2018 08:42 7136.2661 (174.6738) 68.7754 5

6 10/15/2018 10:12 Buy 7142.7500 10/15/2018 10:18 7134.9927 (170.1406) (101.3652) 6

7 10/15/2018 10:57 Buy 7151.7500 10/15/2018 11:01 7142.5469 (199.0566) (300.4219) 4

8 10/15/2018 11:22 Sell 7126.0000 10/15/2018 11:38 7122.2793 59.4141 (241.0078) 16

9 10/15/2018 12:02 Buy 7147.7500 10/15/2018 12:09 7144.1821 (86.3496) (327.3574) 7

10 10/15/2018 12:43 Sell 7118.0000 10/15/2018 13:00 7083.2500 679.9980 352.6406 17

11 10/16/2018 06:28 Buy 7157.0000 10/16/2018 06:35 7155.2500 (50.0000) 302.6406 7

12 10/16/2018 06:56 Buy 7178.2500 10/16/2018 07:11 7177.0000 (40.0000) 262.6406 15

13 10/16/2018 07:12 Buy 7182.7500 10/16/2018 07:13 7176.2661 (144.6777) 117.9629 1

14 10/16/2018 08:04 Buy 7192.7500 10/16/2018 09:18 7224.7959 625.9238 743.8867 74

15 10/16/2018 09:35 Buy 7232.5000 10/16/2018 10:54 7256.2500 460.0039 1203.8906 79

16 10/16/2018 11:03 Buy 7264.2500 10/16/2018 11:21 7259.7437 (105.1270) 1098.7637 18

17 10/16/2018 11:29 Buy 7270.7500 10/16/2018 11:51 7264.7500 (134.9980) 963.7656 22

18 10/16/2018 12:25 Buy 7274.5000 10/16/2018 12:58 7293.2998 360.9961 1324.7617 33

19 10/17/2018 06:26 Buy 7324.0000 10/17/2018 06:30 7320.0146 (94.7031) 1230.0586 4

20 10/17/2018 06:46 Sell 7287.5000 10/17/2018 07:09 7274.5000 245.0039 1475.0625 23

21 10/17/2018 07:12 Sell 7266.7500 10/17/2018 07:30 7271.9971 (119.9414) 1355.1211 18

22 10/17/2018 07:51 Sell 7237.5000 10/17/2018 07:52 7243.4590 (134.1758) 1220.9453 1

23 10/17/2018 08:42 Buy 7282.2500 10/17/2018 09:12 7273.1694 (196.6191) 1024.3262 30

24 10/17/2018 09:13 Buy 7284.0000 10/17/2018 09:29 7290.9111 123.2246 1147.5508 16

25 10/17/2018 09:40 Buy 7302.0000 10/17/2018 09:45 7286.5410 (324.1836) 823.3672 5

26 10/17/2018 10:19 Buy 7307.5000 10/17/2018 10:21 7301.0273 (144.4453) 678.9219 2

27 10/17/2018 10:22 Buy 7309.2500 10/17/2018 10:25 7301.2500 (175.0000) 503.9219 3

28 10/17/2018 10:37 Buy 7312.5000 10/17/2018 10:43 7301.7656 (229.6875) 274.2344 6

29 10/17/2018 11:12 Sell 7282.2500 10/17/2018 11:32 7273.5386 159.2285 433.4629 20

30 10/17/2018 11:33 Sell 7269.5000 10/17/2018 11:36 7272.7500 (79.9941) 353.4688 3

31 10/17/2018 12:01 Buy 7301.5000 10/17/2018 12:02 7291.4834 (215.3320) 138.1367 1

32 10/17/2018 12:05 Buy 7296.5000 10/17/2018 12:06 7289.5298 (154.4004) (16.2637) 1

33 10/17/2018 12:13 Buy 7302.5000 10/17/2018 12:15 7290.0000 (265.0020) (281.2656) 2

34 10/18/2018 06:25 Sell 7271.5000 10/18/2018 06:42 7252.7354 360.2930 79.0273 17

35 10/18/2018 06:43 Sell 7246.0000 10/18/2018 06:48 7255.2114 (199.2246) (120.1973) 5

36 10/18/2018 06:50 Sell 7244.2500 10/18/2018 07:23 7234.7324 175.3457 55.1484 33

37 10/18/2018 07:45 Buy 7246.2500 10/18/2018 07:52 7235.0000 (239.9922) (184.8438) 7

38 10/18/2018 07:57 Buy 7251.2500 10/18/2018 08:01 7237.9668 (280.6641) (465.5078) 4

39 10/18/2018 09:18 Sell 7136.0000 10/18/2018 09:21 7151.5000 (324.9922) (790.5000) 3

40 10/18/2018 10:36 Sell 7114.7500 10/18/2018 10:46 7118.2202 (84.4043) (874.9043) 10

41 10/18/2018 10:48 Sell 7109.2500 10/18/2018 10:49 7118.5000 (200.0020) (1074.9063) 1

42 10/18/2018 11:12 Buy 7141.2500 10/18/2018 11:15 7123.0000 (380.0000) (1454.9063) 3

43 10/18/2018 11:34 Buy 7140.2500 10/18/2018 12:00 7141.5000 10.0000 (1444.9063) 26

44 10/18/2018 12:21 Sell 7124.7500 10/18/2018 12:28 7139.0015 (300.0293) (1744.9355) 7
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